SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 15215 15215

LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE 1784.38 1784

HOLIDAY PAY  1363

SPOT INCENTIVES  8000

Deductions Actual

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings:INR. 45827.38 55190 Total Deductions:INR. 2000

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 53190

(Rupees Fifty Three Thousand One Hundred Ninety Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.

Vinay kumar C